
Sector Name of the company/entity Website of Company/Entity

Digital Technologies Associação Empresarial de Sines www.aesines.com

Digital Technologies Devoteam Portugal https://pt.devoteam.com/

Digital Technologies Bridge 351 www.bridge351.com

Digital Technologies Cybers3c https://www.cybers3c.pt

Digital Technologies Deploy Knowledge Consulting https://www.deploykc.com

Digital Technologies Findmore Consulting www.findmore.pt

Digital Technologies
Fraunhofer Portugal - Fraunhofer Center 
for Assistive Information and 
Communication Solutions (AICOS)

https://www.aicos.fraunhofer.pt/en/

Digital Technologies Human IT www.humanit.pt

Digital Technologies Imaginary Cloud https://www.imaginarycloud.com/

Digital Technologies
Imprensa Nacional - Casa da Moeda 
(INCM)

www.incm.pt

Digital Technologies Indigo Leap www.indigo.pt
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Digital Technologies Infinite Foundry https://infinitefoundry.com/

Digital Technologies Innowave Technologies https://innowave.tech/

Digital Technologies Integer Consulting https://integerconsulting.pt/

Digital Technologies IT Gest www.itgest.pt

Digital Technologies Link Consulting www.linkconsulting.com

Digital Technologies Linkare www.linkare.com

Digital Technologies Newhotel Software https://www.newhotel.com/

Digital Technologies Penguin Formula www.penguinformula.com

Digital Technologies Premium Minds https://www.premium-minds.com/

Digital Technologies Quidgest www.quidgest.com

Digital Technologies Sistrade https://www.sistrade.com/en/

Digital Technologies Trust Systems www.trustsystems.eu

Digital Technologies Unipartner www.unipartner.com

Digital Technologies We Cook IT www.wecookit.eu

Health TechnologiesB29:B40 Ciberbit https://www.ciberbit.pt/

Health Technologies Dectechnologies https://dectech.solutions



Health Technologies First Solutions www.first.pt

Health Technologies Health Cluster Portugal https://www.healthportugal.com/en/

Health Technologies Mercurius Health https://mercuriushealth.com/

Health Technologies Ooze Nanotech https://oozenanotech.com/

Health Technologies Ovantis https://ovantis.com

Health Technologies Promptly Health www.promptlyhealth.com/en

Health Technologies University of Coimbra https://www.uc.pt/ucbusiness/

Health Technologies UpHill https://www.uphillhealth.com/

Health Technologies Medsupport www.medsupport.pt

Health Technologies Value Health Data Under construction

Sustainable Construction BuiltCollab https://builtcolab.pt/en/

Sustainable Construction Casais www.casais.pt

Sustainable Construction Coba Group www.cobagroup.com

Sustainable Construction Ecofirma ecofirma.pt

Sustainable Construction Electrorep www.electrorep.pt

Sustainable Construction Granidense www.granidense.com

Sustainable Construction Hous3 arquitectura www.hous3.pt

Sustainable Construction Masslab www.masslab.pt

Sustainable Construction Pavimetal https://pavimetal.pt/



Sustainable Construction Pbimis www.pbimis.com/en

Sustainable Construction Stonify www.stonify.net

Sustainable Construction Teixeira Duarte www.teixeiraduarteconstrucao.com

Sustainable Construction Termoprojecto www.termoprojecto.pt

Sustainable Construction Tromilux https://www.tromilux.com/


